PROFESSIONAL MANUFACTURER OF
- SERVO MOTORS
- SERVO DRIVES
- SERVO SYSTEMS
Zhejiang Synmot Electrical Technology Co., Ltd.
                           Tel: 86-574-87646791
Fax: 86-574-87646798
E-mail: sales@synmot. com

5 8 62 5.5 70
16 36 2 25 560A40B30C-RGx 0.4 3000
220V
2.7A
50 8 62 5.5 70 225
80A70B30C-RGx 0.75 3000
220V
3.1A
80 33010 22 49 3 30
12
6 12 90 6.6 100
32 66.5 5 45 10130A10C20C-RGx 1.0 2000
220V
4.1A
110 16 115 9 130 315
130A15C15C-RGx 1.5 1500
220V
6.2A
110 40512 32 66.5 5 45
12
10 16 115 9 130
32 66.5 5 45 10130A23C15C-RGx 2.3 1500
220V
9.8A
110 16 115 9 130 455
190H33C15C-RGx 3.3 1500
380V
8.2A
160 43520 55 108 10 65
20
16 26 185 13 215
55 108 10 65 16190H40C15C-RGx 4.0 1500
380V
10A
160 26 185 13 215 435
190H55C15C-RGx 5.5 1500
380V
13A
160 46520 55 108 10 65
20

Rated
Power
Rated
Current
Kt Ke
Max.
Speed
Max.
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Poles Weight Length
Length
(with braker)
N.m Vac rpm kW A N.m/A V/krpm rpm N.m Kg.cm² poles Kg mm mm
110A75B15C 4.8 220 1500 0.75 3.3 1.66 101 2000 14.3 7.6 8 6 183 238
110A10C25C 3.8 220 2500 1.00 3.9 1.04 63 3000 11.7 7.6 8 6 183 238
110A15C25C 5.8 220 2500 1.50 6.0 1.04 63 3000 17.4 11.5 8 8 219 274
Model
H
W
Rated

Rated
Power
Rated
Current
Kt Ke
Max.
Speed
Max.
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Poles Weight Length
Length
(with braker)
N.m Vac rpm kW A N.m/A V/krpm rpm N.m Kg.cm² poles Kg mm mm
130A75B15C 4.8 220 1500 0.75 3.2 1.7 101 2000 14.3 11 8 7 160 205
130A10C20C 4.8 220 2000 1.0 4.0 1.4 83 2500 14.3 12 8 8 160 205
130A13C25C 5.0 220 2500 1.3 5.2 1.1 65 3000 14.9 12 8 8 160 205
130A15C30C 4.8 220 3000 1.5 5.7 0.9 57 3600 14.3 12 8 8 160 205
130A75B10C 7.2 220 1000 0.75 1350 21.6 12 8 205 255
130A11C15C 7.2 220 1500 1.1 4.5 1.8 107 2000 21.6 12 8 9 205 255
130A15C20C 7.2 220 2000 1.5 6.1 1.3 80 2500 21.5 22 8 9 205 255
130A20C30C 6.4 220 3000 2.0 7.6 1.0 59 3600 19.1 23 8 9 205 255
130A10C10C 9.6 220 1000 1.0 4.2 2.5 151 1350 28.7 23 8 9 205 255
130A15C15C 9.6 220 1500 1.5 6.2 1.7 104 2000 28.7 23 8 10 205 255
130A20C20C 9.6 220 2000 2.0 8.1 1.3 80 2500 28.7 23 8 10 205 255
130A25C25C 9.6 220 2500 2.5 9.9 1.1 66 3000 28.7 23 8 10 205 255
130A30C30C 9.6 220 3000 3.0 11.7 0.9 57 3600 28.7 30 8 12 255 295
130A15C10C 14.3 220 1000 1.5 6.2 2.6 158 1350 43.0 30 8 12 255 295
130A23C15C 14.7 220 1500 2.3 9.8 1.7 104 2000 44.0 34 8 13 255 295
130A30C20C 14.3 220 2000 3.0 11.0 1.5 88 2500 43.0 34 8 13 255 295
130A20C10C 19.1 220 1000 2.0 7.6 2.8 171 1350 57.3 45 8 15 295 355
130A30C15C 19.1 220 1500 3.0 2000 57.3 45 8 15 295 355
Model
   Flame size 130mm
Speed(rpm)
0

20
80
60
40
100
150H31C15C
0 1000500 1500 2000
21
80
63
40
100
190H33C15C
0 1000500 1500 2000
180机座安装尺寸示意图(自然冷却)
150H31C15C 20 380 1500 3.1 6.9 3.1 187 2000 60 24.9 10 16 70 275
150H40C20C 20 380 2000 4.2 8.8 2.4 147 2500 60 24.9 10 16 70 275
150H44C15C 28 380 1500 4.4 9.6 3.1 189 2000 84 33.5 10 20 100 305
150H60C20C 28 380 2000 5.9 12.2 2.5 149 2500 84 33.5 10 20 100 305
150H55C15C 35 380 1500 5.5 12.0 3.1 189 2000 105 42.2 10 24 130 335
150H75C20C 35 380 2000 7.3 15.2 2.5 149 2500 105 42.2 10 24 130 335
150H75C15C 48 380 1500 7.5 16.5 3.1 187 2000 143 56.6 10 30 180 385
150H10D20C 48 380 2000 10.0 20.9 2.4 148 2500 143 56.6 10 30 180 385
150H95C15C 60 380 1500 9.4 20.8 3.1 187 2000 180 71.0 10 35 230 435
150H13D20C 60 380 2000 12.6 26.4 2.4 147 2500 180 71.0 10 35 230 435
180H33C15C 21 380 1500 3.3 6.8 3.4 204 2000 63 46.2 10 20 228 270
180H44C20C 21 380 2000 4.4 9.0 2.5 154 2500 63 46.2 10 20 228 270
180H44C15C 28 380 1500 4.4 9.0 3.4 205 2000 84 59.4 10 24 248 290
180H60C20C 28 380 2000 5.9 11.8 2.6 156 2500 84 59.4 10 24 248 290
180H55C15C 35 380 1500 5.5 11.2 3.4 206 2000 105 72.5 10 27 268 310
180H75C20C 35 380 2000 7.3 14.8 2.6 156 2500 105 72.5 10 27 268 310
180H75C15C 48 380 1500 7.5 15.5 3.4 203 2000 143 98.8 10 30 308 350
180H10D20C 48 380 2000 10.0 20.2 2.6 156 2500 143 98.8 10 30 308 350
Rated
Torque
Rated
Voltage

Power
Rated
Current
Kt Ke
Max.
Speed
Max.
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Poles Weight Length
Length
(with braker)
N.m Vac rpm kW A N.m/A V/krpm rpm N.m Kg.cm² poles Kg mm mm
190H33C15C 21 380 1500 3.3 8.2 2.9 175 2000 63 40 10 16 208 268
190H44C20C 21 380 2000 4.4 10.2 2.3 140 2500 63 40 10 16 208 268
190H55C25C 21 380 2500 5.5 13.0 1.8 110 3000 63 40 10 16 208 268
190H65C30C 21 380 3000 6.5 15.3 1.5 93 3600 63 40 10 16 208 268
190H40C15C 26 380 1500 4.0 9.4 3.0 183 2000 78 47 10 18 208 268
190H55C20C 26 380 2000 5.5 13.2 2.2 135 2500 78 47 10 18 208 268
190H70C25C 26 380 2500 7.0 16.8 1.8 108 3000 78 47 10 18 208 268
190H80C30C 26 380 3000 8.0 19.3 1.5 90 3600 78 47 10 18 208 268
190H55C15C 35 380 1500 5.5 12.6 3.1 189 2000 105 68 10 23 238 338
190H75C20C 35 380 2000 7.5 17.0 2.4 144 2500 105 68 10 23 238 338
190H90C25C 35 380 2500 9.0 20.9 1.9 113 3000 105 68 10 23 238 338
190H11D30C 35 380 3000 11.0 22.5 1.8 108 3600 105 95 10 30 278 338
190H75C15C 48 380 1500 7.5 16.7 3.2 195 2000 144 95 10 30 278 338
Model
   Flame size 190mm
21
80

Rated
Current
Kt Ke
Max.
Speed
Max.
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Poles Weight Length
Length
(with braker)
N.m Vac rpm kW A N.m/A V/krpm rpm N.m Kg.cm² poles Kg mm mm
190H11D30C 35 380 3000 11.0 25.4 1.6 95 3600 105 68 10 30 381 441
190H75C15C 380 1500 7.5 18.8 2.8 171 2000 144 68 10 30 381 441
190H10D20C 48 380 2000 10.0 23.8 2.2 135 2500 144 90 10 34 381 441
190H13D20C 64 380 2000 13.0 31.8 2.2 135 2500 192 95 10 34 381 441
190H11D15C 70 380 1500 11.0 26.5 2.9 176 2000 210 95 10 34 381 441
190H13D17C 70 380 1700 12.5 27.0 2.9 174 2210 210 95 10 34 381 441
190H15D20C 70 380 2000 15.0 34.4 2.3 137 2500 210 130 10 37 441 496
190H22D30C 70 380 3000 20.0 48.4 1.6 99 3600 210 130 10 37 441 496
190H15D15C 96 380 1500 15.0 32.0 2.8 171 2000 288 130 10 39 441 496
190H17D17C 96 380 1700 17.0 37.5 2.8 172 2210 288 130 10 39 441 496
190H20D20C 96 380 2000 20.0 43.0 2.4 147 2500 288 130 10 39 441 496
190H19D15C 118 380 1500 18.5 40.0 3.2 195 2000 354 145 10 41 456 516
190H21D17C 118 380 1700 21.0 45.0 2.9 173 2210 354 145 10 41 456 516
190H25D20C 118 380 2000 25.0 56.0 2.3 141 2500 354 145 10 41 456 516
190H22D15C 140 380 1500 22.0 48.0 3.2 195 2000 420 172 10 45 496 556
190H25D17C 140 380 1700 25.0 55.0 2.8 169 2210 420 172 10 45 496 556
190H29D20C 140 380 2000 29.0 65.0 2.4 143 2500 420 172 10 45 496 556
190H29D20C 140 380 2000 29.0 65.0 2.4 143 2500 420 172 10 45 496 556
Model
   Flame size 190mm
48

Rated
Speed
Rated
Power
Rated
Current
Kt Ke
Max.
Speed
Max.
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Poles Weight Length
N.m Vac rpm kW A N.m/A V/krpm rpm N.m Kg.cm² poles Kg mm
200H75C15C 50 380 1500 7.5 17 3.2 200 2000 150 112 8 30 336
200H90C17C 50 380 1700 9 20 2.8 172 2210 150 112 8 30 336
200H11D20C 50 380 2000 11 23 2.4 150 2500 150 112 8 30 336
200H11D15C 70 380 1500 11 23 3.3 203 2000 210 163 8 41 373
200H13D17C 70 380 1700 13 26 2.9 182 2210 210 163 8 41 373
200H15D20C 70 380 2000 15 32 2.4 150 2500 210 163 8 41 373
200H15D15C 96 380 1500 15 33 3.2 200 2000 288 213 8 50 410
200H17D17C 96 380 1700 17 36 3.0 185 2210 288 213 8 50 410
200H20D20C 96 380 2000 20 41 2.5 157 2500 288 213 8 50 410
200H18D15C 118 380 1500 18 38 3.3 205 2000 354 264 8 58 447
200H21D17C 118 380 1700 21 42 3.1 186 2210 354 264 8 58 447
200H25D20C 118 380 2000 25 53 2.5 152 2500 354 264 8 58 447
200H22D15C 140 380 1500 22 46 3.3 203 2000 420 314 8 66 484
200H25D17C 140 380 1700 25 52 2.9 182 2210 420 314 8 66 484
200H29D20C 140 380 2000 29 59 2.6 160 2500 420 314 8 66 484
200H25D15C 157 380 1500 25 49 3.5 211 2000 471 314 8 67 484
200H28D17C 157 380 1700 28 55 3.1 189 2210 471 314 8 67 484
200H33D20C 157 380 2000 33 66 2.6 156 2500 471 314 8 67 484
200H18D10C 176 380 1000 18 36 5.4 324 1500 528 365 8 77 521
200H28D15C 176 380 1500 28 53 3.6 220 2000 528 365 8 77 521
200H31D17C 176 380 1700 31 60 3.2 194 2210 528 365 8 77 521
200H37D20C 176 380 2000 37 69 2.8 168 2500 528 365 8 77 521
Model
50
200
150

Rated
Speed
Rated
Power
Rated
Current
Kt Ke
Max.
Speed
Max.
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Poles Weight L1 L
N.m Vac rpm kW A N.m/A V/krpm rpm N.m Kg.cm² poles Kg mm mm
260H30D15C 191 380 1500 30 62 3.3 198 2000 573 386 8 92 / 468
260H34D17C 191 380 1700 34 69 3.0 180 2300 573 386 8 92 / 468
260H40D20C 191 380 2000 40 81 2.5 153 2500 573 386 8 92 / 468
260H33D15C 208 380 1500 33 67 3.4 204 2000 624 434 8 102 / 488
260H37D17C 208 380 1700 37 74 3.0 183 2300 624 434 8 102 / 488
260H44D20C 208 380 2000 44 89 2.5 153 2500 624 434 8 102 / 488
260H37D15C 236 380 1500 37 75 3.4 204 2000 708 482 8 109 296 508
260H42D17C 236 380 1700 42 85 3.0 181 2300 708 482 8 109 296 508
260H50D20C 236 380 2000 50 105 2.4 147 2500 708 482 8 109 296 508
260H42D15C 264 380 1500 42 84 3.4 204 2000 792 542 8 120 321 533
260H47D17C 264 380 1700 47 96 3.0 179 2300 792 542 8 120 321 533
260H56D20C 264 380 2000 56 112 2.5 153 2500 792 542 8 120 321 533
260H45D15C 287 380 1500 45 94 3.3 199 2000 861 601 8 131 346 558
260H51D17C 287 380 1700 51 101 3.1 185 2300 861 601 8 131 346 558
260H60D20C 287 380 2000 60 120 2.6 156 2500 861 601 8 131 346 558
260H50D15C 315 380 1500 50 103 3.3 200 2000 945 649 8 138 366 578
260H56D17C 315 380 1700 56 111 3.1 185 2300 945 649 8 138 366 578
260H66D20C 315 380 2000 66 134 2.5 154 2500 945 649 8 138 366 578
260H55D15C 350 380 1500 55 117 3.2 195 2000 1050 745 8 152 406 618
260H62D17C 350 380 1700 62 129 2.9 177 2300 1050 745 8 152 406 618
260H73D20C 350 380 2000 73 144 2.6 159 2500 1050 745 8 152 406 618
260H66D15C 420 380 1500 66 142 3.2 193 2000 1260 900 8 174 471 698
260H75D17C 420 380 1700 75 160 2.8 172 2300 1260 900 8 174 471 698
260H88D20C 420 380 2000 88 183 2.5 150 2500 1260 900 8 174 471 698
260H75D15C 480 380 1500 75 158 3.3 199 2000 1440 1043 8 200 531 765
260H85D17C 480 380 1700 85 180 2.9 174 2300 1440 1043 8 200 531 765
260H10E20C 480 380 2000 100 211 2.5 150 2500 1440 1043 8 200 531 765
260H90D15C 570 380 1500 90 184 3.4 203 2000 1710 1210 8 210 607 835
260H10E17C 560 380 1700 100 211 2.9 174 2300 1680 1210 8 210 607 835
260H11E20C 550 380 2000 115 249 2.4 145 2500 1650 1210 8 210 607 835
Model
H
D
22
BB BB Products-Servo Motors        Products-Servo Motors
110H15C70C 2.1 380 7000 1.5 3.2 0.8 46.7 8000 6.2 3.5 4 11 215
110H15C80C 1.8 380 8000 1.5 3.1 0.7 41.1 9000 5.4 3.5 4 11 215
Rated
Torque
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Speed
Rated
Power
Rated
Current
Kt Ke
Max.
Speed
Max.
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Poles Weight Length
N.m Vac rpm kW A N.m/A V/krpm rpm N.m Kg.cm² poles Kg mm
   Flame size 110mm
Model
机座号170
170H80C80C 9.5 380 8000 8 17 0.63 38.3 10000 19.0 3.5 4 26 244
170H11D12D 8.8 380 12000 11 24 0.41 25.0 14000 17.6 3.5 4 26 244
170H15D20D 7.2 380 20000 15 31 0.27 16.2 22000 14.4 3.5 4 26 244
170H22D20D 10.5 380 20000 22 46 0.26 15.7 22000 21.0 4.5 4 28 265
Rated
Torque
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Speed
Rated
Power
Rated
Current
Kt Ke
Max.
Speed
Max.
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Poles Weight Length
N.m Vac rpm kW A N.m/A V/krpm rpm N.m Kg.cm² poles Kg mm
   Flame size 170mm
Model
215A11D50C 21.0 220 5000 11 38 0.6 36.1 7000 42.0 33 4 41 163
215A13D50C 24.8 220 5000 13 45 0.6 36.0 7000 49.6 38 4 43 170
215H22D50C 42.0 380 5000 22 42 1.1 65.3 7000 84.0 68 4 53 210
215H30D50C 57.4 380 5000 30 57 1.1 65.8 7000 114.8 96 4 63 250
215H37D50C 70.7 380 5000 37 70 1.1 66.0 7000 141.4 123 4 75 300
215H50D50C 95.5 380 5000 50 94 1.1 66.4 7000 191.0 184 4 93 370
Rated
Torque
Rated
Voltage

Rotor
Inertia
Poles Weight Length
N.m Vac rpm kW A N.m/A V/krpm rpm N.m Kg.cm² poles Kg mm
200H11D15C 72 380 1500 11 25 3.2 192 2000 216 88 8 33 295
200H13D17C 72 380 1700 13 29 2.8 169 2300 216 88 8 33 295
200H15D20C 72 380 2000 15 33 2.4 146 2500 216 88 8 33 295
200H15D15C 96 380 1500 15 34 3.1 189 2000 288 109 8 37 355
200H17D17C 96 380 1700 17 38 2.8 169 2300 288 109 8 37 355
200H20D20C 96 380 2000 20 44 2.4 144 2500 288 109 8 37 355
200H18D15C 118 380 1500 19 40 3.2 196 2000 354 130 8 48 355
200H21D17C 118 380 1700 21 46 2.8 171 2300 354 130 8 48 355
200H25D20C 118 380 2000 25 54 2.4 147 2500 354 130 8 48 355
200H22D15C 141 380 1500 22 48 3.3 198 2000 423 160 8 57 435
200H25D17C 141 380 1700 25 54 2.9 175 2300 423 160 8 57 435
200H30D20C 141 380 2000 30 62 2.5 153 2500 423 160 8 57 435
200H27D15C 170 380 1500 27 56 3.3 201 2000 510 187 8 68 435
200H30D17C 170 380 1700 30 65 2.9 174 2300 510 187 8 68 435
200H36D20C 170 380 2000 36 73 2.6 156 2500 510 187 8 68 435
Model
   Flame size 260mm
Rated
Torque
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Speed
Rated
Power
Rated
Current
Kt Ke
Max.
Speed
Max.
Torque
Rotor
Inertia
Poles Weight Length
N.m Vac rpm kW A N.m/A V/krpm rpm N.m Kg.cm² poles Kg mm
260H33D15C 208 380 1500 33 70 3.3 197 2000 624 430 8 110 457
260H37D17C 208 380 1700 37 79 2.9 173 2300 624 430 8 110 457
260H44D20C 208 380 2000 44 92 2.5 150 2500 624 430 8 110 457
260H41D15C 264 380 1500 41 89 3.2 196 2000 792 546 8 120 457
260H47D17C 264 380 1700 47 100 2.9 175 2300 792 546 8 120 457
260H55D20C 264 380 2000 55 113 2.5 154 2500 792 546 8 120 457
260H50D15C 316 380 1500 50 107 3.2 195 2000 948 644 8 125 542
260H56D17C 316 380 1700 56 123 2.8 171 2300 948 644 8 125 542
260H66D20C 316 380 2000 66 143 2.4 146 2500 948 644 8 125 542
260H60D15C 384 380 1500 60 122 3.4 208 2000 1152 772 8 139 542
260H68D17C 384 380 1700 68 143 3.0 179 2300 1152 772 8 139 542
260H80D20C 384 380 2000 80 171 2.5 149 2500 1152 772 8 139 542
260H75D15C 480 380 1500 75 153 3.4 208 2000 1440 978 8 158 687
260H85D17C 480 380 1700 85 168 3.1 189 2300 1440 978 8 158 687
260H10E20C 480 380 2000 100 211 2.5 151 2500 1440 978 8 158 687
260H90D15C 570 380 1500 90 185 3.4 204 2000 1710 1158 8 175 687

Environment
   Mode of Speed control
   Mode of Position control
   (optional)
   Communication function
   Other features
BProduct-Servo Drives
Mounting dimensions of SM30(Type A)
  Mounting Dimensions of SM30
  Specifications of SM30
Note: The rated current is tested on PWM frequency of 8kHz (0.4-2.3kW), 6kHz (>3kW)
Mounting dimensions of SM30(Type B)
Input voltage Rated power Rated current Max current Motor capacity Braking resistor
Vac kW A A kW Ω
SM30-40BB-0 0.4 3 7.1 0.4
SM30-75BB-0 0.75 4 8.5 0.75
SM30-10CB-0 1 6 9.9 1
SM30-15CB-0 1.5 8 12.7 1.5
SM30-23CB-0 2.3 11 19.8 2.2
SM30-33CB-0 3.3 14 25 3.3 ≥100
SM30-33CC-0 3.3 8.5 15 3.3 -
SM30-37CC-0 3.7 10 18 3.7
SM30-44CC-0 4.4 12 21.5 4
SM30-55CC-0 5.5 14 25 5
SM30-75CC-0 7.5 17 31 7.5
SM30-11DC-0 11 25 45 11
Model
3PH
AC380V
-15%~+10%

245 525
343 680
324
12230 180
285 226 Φ8 21
Φ7187
Model
Mounting hole Dimensions
315 307
430 460
484 540
330
235 445
Rated power Rated current Max current Motor capacity Braking resistor
kW A A kW Ω
SM22-11DC-2 11 25 45 7.5~11
SM22-15DC-0 15 32 51 13~15
SM22-18DC-0 18.5 37 67 18.5
SM22-22DC-0 22 45 81 22
SM22-22DC-2 22 46 85 22
SM22-30DC-0 30 60 99 25~30
SM22-37DC-0 37 75 135 34~37
SM22-37DC-2 37 78 145 34~37
SM22-45DC-0 45 90 159 42~45
SM22-55DC-0 55 115 202 47~55
SM22-65DC-0 65 130 240 56~65
SM22-75DC-0 75 150 270 66~75
SM22-90DC-0 90 175 318 76~90
SM22-11EC-0 110 205 378 92~110
SM22-13EC-0 132 250 450 110~132
≥32
3PH

11 11 11 22 22 35
Specifications of Electro Hydraulic Servo Systems
Configuration Examples
Model
System flow
(L/min)
System pressure
(Mpa)
Matching
Machine
Rated torque
 of motor(N.m)
Pump volume
(cc/r)
Servo motors Servo drives
SM-0060M0045H-111 53 16 60T 48 25 SM-190H75C15C-Rn21F SM22-75CC-0RC
SM-0090M0067Q-121 67 16 90T 70 31.5 SM-190H11D15C-Rn21F SM22-11DC-0RC
SM-0120M0084Q-121 84 16 120T 70 40 SM-200H13D17C-Rn21F SM22-15DC-0RC
SM-0160M0105Q-122 105 16 160T 96 50 SM-200H17D17C-Rn21F SM22-22DC-0RC
SM-0200M0132Q-121 132 16 200T 118 63 SM-200H21D17C-Rn21F SM22-30DC-0RC
SM-0260M0168Q-111 160 16 260T 140 80 SM-200H25D17C-Rn21F SM22-30DC-0RC
SM-0300M0210Q-121 200 16 300T 210 100 SM-260H34D17C-Rn21F SM22-37DC-0RC
SM-0360M0231Q-111 250 16 360T 265 125 SM-260H42D17C-Rn21F SM22-45DC-0RC
型号
10 30
Product Features
▲ Developed for servo applications, with excellent

 EMI Filters for Servo Applications
Performance  Parameters
Frequency
（MHz）
Model 0.1 0.15 0.5 1 5 10 30 0.1 0.15 0.5 1 5 10 30
SM101H038A 18.5 26.6 44.8 49.4 43.2 37.5 26.4 23.2 27.1 50.6 55.1 38.5 32.7 24.0
SM101H050A 23.7 31.2 53.8 58.9 40.4 34.3 23.1 26.2 23.2 56.7 58.5 39.6 34.5 25.0
SM101H065A 23.7 31.2 53.8 58.9 40.4 34.3 23.1 26.2 23.2 56.7 58.5 39.6 34.5 25.0
SM101H085A 24.5 33.4 56.2 58.8 43.4 37.5 25.9 21.8 35.0 54.8 59.7 38.4 33.0 22.1
SM101H120A 24.5 33.4 56.2 58.8 43.4 37.5 25.9 21.8 35.0 54.8 59.7 38.4 33.0 22.1
SM101H150A 40.0 46.9 61.5 59.5 40.7 35.5 23.5 28.7 45.8 55.9 57.5 38.1 30.8 25.2
SM101H180A 40.0 46.9 61.5 59.5 40.7 35.5 23.5 28.7 45.8 55.9 57.5 38.1 30.8 25.2
Common-mode insertion loss (dB) Differential-mode insertion loss (dB)
Rated current Mounting hole size
A B D A C E F G
SM101H038A 38 200 85 178 220 100 67 6×10 1.9
SM101H050A 50 200 85 178 220 100 86 6×10 2.3
SM101H065A 65 200 85 178 220 100 86 6×10 2.5
SM101H085A 85 278 85 218 304 130 90 8×16 3.3
SM101H120A 120 278 85 218 304 130 90 8×16 3.5
SM101H150A 150 345 138 304 371 188 100 8×16 6.8
SM101H180A 180 345 138 304 371 188 100 8×16 7.0
Modle
Mounting hole Dimensions Weight
Kg